
CYNGOR SIR Y FFLINT / FLINTSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 

AMSERLEN Y BWS YSGOL / SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE  

CAMPWS YSGOL ALUN / MOLD CAMPUS  (Ffordd Wrecsam/Wrexham Road):   

  

YSGOL UWCHRADD MOLD ALUN CH7 1EP /   
YSGOL MAES GARMON CH7 1JB  

  

B529N / B529P 
  

6th JANUARY 2020 UNTIL END OF TERM JULY 2020  
  

Bore / Morning  
  Amser/Time    

Prynhawn / Afternoon  

  Amser/Time  

Shotton, Ash Grove 07:45   Mold Campus  15:40  

Shotton, Iceland  07:48    Sychdyn Crossed Keys  15:50  

Connahs Quay Civic Centre  07:50    Northop Red Lion 15:55  

Wepre Drive  07:55    Northop Hall Boars Head 16:00 

Llwyni Drive  07:58    Mold Road  16:05  

Uplands Ave  08:00    Boat House  16:10 

Boat House  08:05   Uplands Ave  16:20 

Mold Road  08:07   Llwyni Drive  16:22  

Northop Hall Boars Head  08:20    Wepre Drive  16:25 

Northop Red Lion 08:25  Connhas Quay Civic Centre 16:30 

Sychdyn Cross Keys 08:30  Shotton, Iceland 16:32 

Mold Campus 08:40  Shotton, Ash Grove 16:35 

  

  

  

  

 

   

P&O LLOYD  
  

WEST FLINTSHIRE  
  

SINGLE  
DECK WITH   

3 POINT  
SEATBELTS  

MINIMUM 70  
SEATS AND 

CCTV  



   

  

  

  

  

   

     

   

  


